
Nationale Sprint
Geraardsbergen 25.9.2022

TROL

René STEENSSENS
Balise 10
Omloop : H70
Afstand : 2850m (Hoogteverschil 38m)

--/12 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:19:30
2. Jean-Pierre KELLENS 0:22:28
3. Klaus HELD 0:22:29

1. 79 00:01:30 77m 19'29"/km
2. 37 00:01:01 00:02:31 55m 18'29"/km
3. 39 00:02:02 00:04:33 91m 22'21"/km
4. 41 00:02:54 00:07:27 293m 9'54"/km
5. 95 00:00:23 00:07:50 60m 6'23"/km
6. 85 00:02:46 00:10:36 113m 24'29"/km
7. 87 00:01:18 00:11:54 103m 12'37"/km
8. 86 00:00:54 00:12:48 59m 15'15"/km
9. 88 00:00:35 00:13:23 84m 6'57"/km

10. 89 00:01:45 00:15:08 171m 10'14"/km
11. 90 00:01:31 00:16:39 105m 14'27"/km
12. 36 00:01:20 00:17:59 127m 10'30"/km
13. 93 00:00:46 00:18:45 92m 8'20"/km
14. 97 00:00:16 00:19:01 39m 6'50"/km
15. 103 00:01:13 00:20:14 64m 19'01"/km
16. 100 00:01:26 00:21:40 149m 9'37"/km
17. 999 00:00:31 00:22:11 109m 4'44"/km
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